
" Erich Kästner Schule Rhoud erf ehn
- Houptschula -

im Netzwerk der
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Terminplan

Zeugniskonferen zen

Mittwoch. 15.07.2015

17.00 Uhr / R 48

17 .15 Uhr / R 41

5A

5B

6A

6B

Pause von

7A

7B

7C

17.30 Uhr / R 48

17 .45 Uhr / R 41

18.00 ahr - 18.15 Uhr

18.15 Uhr / R 48

18.30 Uhr / R 41

18.45 Uhr / R 48

8

8

8

A

B

C

19.00Uhr/R41

19.15 Uhr / R 48

19.30 Uhr / R 41


